OD1232 Series
multifunction technology
Rigel PC boards permit the addition of multiple
special functions. Minimums may apply to special
function fans.
Motor
Brushless DC, polarity protected, auto restart
Insulation Resistance

PWM Input
Thermal Speed Control
Constant Speed
Model Number
Speed
(RPM)
Airflow
(CFM)
Noise (dB) Volts DC
Voltage
Range
Amps
Max. Static
Pressure
(ìH2O)
OD1232-12H * 3750 120 51 12 6~13.8 ..60 .42
OD1232-12M * 3300 107 48 12 6~13.8 .50 .33
OD1232-12L * 2900 93 44 12 6~13.8 ..32 .27
OD1232-24H * 3750 120 51 24 12~27.6 .45 .42
OD1232-24M * 3300 107 48 24 12~27.6 .28 .33
OD1232-24L * 2900 93 44 24 12~27.6 .22 .27
OD1232-48H * 3750 120 51 48 24~55.2 .18 .42
OD1232-48M * 3300 107 48 48 24~55.2 .15 .33
OD1232-48L * 2900 93 44 48 24~55.2 .13 .27
* Indicate “B” to specify Ball bearing or “S” to specify Sleeve bearing
Frame
PBT, UL94V-0 Thermoplastic
Impeller